Our Lady of Kapiti School

Newsletter - Tuesday 14 August 2018 Term 3
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Message from our Principal

Téna koutou katoa - Greetings to you all

We have had a busy few weeks at school, I can’t
believe it is Week 4 already!

It was great to see lots of our parents come along to
the Parent Conferences over the past two weeks and
take the opportunity to talk to the teachers about
their child’s recent report. We have slightly changed
the report format so any feedback would be greatly
appreciated as we want these to be as clear as
possible so that you know exactly how your child is
doing at the half way point of the year.

Some of our students represented our school in the
Junior Winter Tournament. Thank you to our parent
helpers who supported Miss von Lanthen at Rippa
Rugby and Netball. The children enjoyed the
experience, some even playing for the first time! They
came back tired but happy.

We had a very successful Open Morning last Friday
with quite a few families coming along to have a look
at the school for the first time or bringing along their
enrolled children to see their future classrooms. They
were very complementary of the school, the children
and the environment. We appreciate our families who
spread our praises to their friends—word of mouth is
our best seller! Thank you.

I have had a few conversations with some parents
lately about their concern about social media and the
affect that it has on relationships. As we would like to
support our families, | have spoken to our community
constable and we will be holding a parent cyber safety
information evening. As soon as the date and time is
finalised we will send home a newsletter.

The children have been learning about the Assumption
of Mary in classes as we prepare for
the mass on Wednesday. This is a
feast day that commemorates Mary
being taken up into heaven at the end
of her earthly life. As the Mass is on
Wednesday, which is the National
Teachers Strike day, we encourage our
families to please bring the children
along to the 9.30am Mass in St
Patrick’s Hall, as it is a Holy Day of
Obligation.

Hoping you all have a wonderful week.
God bless - Viv

Fun netball games from 3.00pm-3.30pm at
school courts

Pizza / afternoon tea from 3.30pm-4.00pm
Prize-giving in the hall 4.00pm-4.30pm A
Please let Mars Lemmon know if you have any ‘
food allergies.

NETBALL PRIZEGIVING
for all Y1-Y8 that have played this year
Monday 20 August

Netsafe, which provides online safety for New Zealand, has a
great new website which has articles for parents at the bottom
of the page.

https://www.netsafe.org.nz/the-kit/
engagement/community-engagement/

FULL DAY
STRIKE

ACTION

— 15 AUGUST —

SCHOOL IS CLOSED ON 15 AUGUST

Just a reminder, there is still the Assumption of Mary Mass at
9.30am on 15 August. We encourage you to please bring your
families along. Please note however, that it is not a school
event so the children will be sitting with their family and can
wear mufti as it is not a school day.
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Our lsady of Rapiti School wishegs to weglecome all our
new students and their familigs to our
school.

Bradley Scheepers Y2 - Rm3, Ariana Miller Y1 - Rm 3

Our Lady of Kapiti School

Absence messages may be left on telephone 298 6780 or text 027 298 6780

www.olok.school.nz




NEW!! EASY LUNCH ORDERS —AVAILABLE FRIDAYS!
Commencing Friday 17 August 2018
Support our school and get a fabulous

fresh lunch! Starting from this week you
can start ordering lunch from New

World Kapiti on Fridays using our Kindo

online school shop. The new lunch

n/][il.‘m;/ options include; warm meals,
sandwiches and other bread products, sushi, snacks, fresh fruit
and drinks. (See menu at the end of the newsletter).

Lunches at this stage will only be available to Kindo users.
Order any time before 9am on the day or schedule in advance.
Lunch will be delivered to school at lunchtime. Gluten free
options will be specified once the menu is available online.
5% of all sales go towards school fundraising — easy for you and
great for the school!

Need help? hello@mykindo.co.nz or tel. 0800EZLUNCH term
time 8am-4pm.

www.ezlunch.co.nz or www.mykindo.co.nz

If you haven’t already signed up for Kindo, all you need is your
email address, which matches the one held by the school. To
register, go to our school website www.olok.school.nz and click
on the “Shop” menu button. There you will see links to click on
for “First Time users” to Kindo and a link to follow for
‘Registered Users”. You can also see a link to a demonstration

video to help get you started.

NEW WORLD KAPITI

Earrings in School

The school policy is that pupils should

only be wearing 1 small stud earring in b

\
each ear only— no hoops or dangly ear-
rings or any other piercings — lovely as SChOO‘
they are for the weekend, they are PO\|C|es
totally inappropriate for school for
health and safety reasons. —

We strongly recommend that earrings of any value are not
worn in school either.

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY

Congratulations to the following children received Merit
certificates from their classroom teachers at assembly
on 2 August. A great effort!

Rm1 Dominic Castellano, Nathan Muller

Rm 3 Sophie Tombs, Hailey Tyrell

Rm5 Thomas Chadwick, Adam Jansen van Vurren
Rm 6 Joshua Lotsu, Evita Farrell

Rm7 Amelia Tombs

Rm 8 Lily Dutton-Smith, Erika Deed, Madison Lees
Rm 9 Raphael Mettrick, Aliyah Prakash,

Wilson Barber, Jessika McClure

Miss Conroy awarded Principal’s Pencils to the following
students who were spotted being great! Good work;
Basil Aby, Lola Gosling Martin, Joshua Harris and

Joshua Lotsu

The recipients of the Merit Certificates on 9 August

were;
Rm1 Heidi Moon, Felix Atkinson, Keevah Tiumalu
Rm 3 Hailey Tyrell, Gabrielle Lemmon, Lucy Mettrick,
Grace Clouston, Caeliah Ashcroft, Kaeshi Wu
Rm 5 Brooke Richardson, Andrew Latief
Rm 6 Amoreete Giesche, Lorna Barber
Rm 7 Emmi Mitchell, Wynheart Viernes
Rm 8 Aine Sibley, Adam Carberry,
Heaven-Lee Stewart
Rm9 Jayde Ngahooro, Elijah Tia, Erin Carberry,

Jayden Viljoen
Fantastic work!

Principal’s Pencils were awarded to the following
students for being fabulous! Well done

Bradley Scheepers, Ariana Miller, Hailey Tryell,
Jamiee Pervan




SKI CAMP MOVIE FUNDRAISER

MOVIE . -

MONDAY 17 SEPTEMBER - 6.30pm

We have been lucky enough to secure an advance screening of
Christopher Robin. Tickets will be $20 and available from the
school office shortly.

Raffles, water and lolly bags will be available to purchase

coming soon

ENTRY

PiZZA c
WATER

&

GLOWSTICK!

2

SCHOOL

31ST AUGUST
6PM TO
8.30PM @

ST PATRICKS

- -
ﬁ HALL

HALL

Check out the separate notice and permission slip com-
ing home today!

COMING EVENTS TERM 3 2018

DATE EVENT

T P
Thur 16 Aug NO Assembly

Mon 20 Aug Netball Prize Giving

Thur 23 Aug Welcome Assembly

Fri 31 Aug School Disco, 6.00-8.30pm

12 - 14 Sept Year 6-8 Ski Camp




Order online by 9am
for delivery Friday

WARM MEALS

Mince Pie - made in store

Mince n Cheese Pie - made in store
Bacon & Egg Pie

Beef Lasagne

NEW. Vegetable and Feta Lasagne

Roast Vegetable Frittata

NEW: Creamy Carbonara and Bacon Pasta
NEW: Macaroni Cheese with Ham

SANDWICHES & BREAD PRODUCTS
Ham and Egg sandwich

GLUTEN FREE Ham and Egg sandwich
Chicken and Cranberry sandwich

GLUTEN FREE Chicken and Cranberry sandwich
Ham salad filled roll

Ham Sandwich

GLUTEN FREE Ham Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

GLUTEN FREE Egg Sandwich

Cheese and Mayo Sandwich

GLUTEN FREE Cheese and Mayo Sandwich
Ham Salad Sandwich

GLUTEN FREE Ham Salad Sandwich

Scroll - Ham and Mayo

Scroll - Marmite

Scroll - Spinach Feta and Pesto

SUSHI

Teriyaki Chicken Sushi - 6 piece

Teriyaki Chicken Sushi - 4 piece

Teriyaki Chicken & Avocado Sushi - 6 piece
Teriyaki Chicken & Avocado Sushi - 4 piece
Smoked Salmon Sushi - 6 piece

Smoked Salmon Sushi - 4 piece

Smoked Salmon & Avocado Sushi - 6 piece
Smoked Salmon & Avocado Sushi - 4 piece
Avocado Sushi - 4 piece

Avocado Sushi - 6 piece

Teriyaki Chicken on Rice

FRUIT

Grape Pottle (small)
Apple

Banana

Mandarin

ezlunch

MENU

$4.75
$4.75
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$5.99
$4.99

$4.50
$5.50
$4.99
$5.99
$4.99
$3.99
$4.99
$3.99
$4.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.50
$5.50
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

$6.99
$4.99
$6.99
$4.99
$6.99
$4.99
$6.99
$4.99
$4.99
$6.99
$6.99

$2.99
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75

Our Lady of Kapiti School / Term 3 2018

159 Kapiti Road
Paraparaumu 5032
04-298 0011

SNACKS

Small Muffin - Blueberry

Small Muffin - Chocolate Chip
Mainland Edam Natural Cheese Stick
Dairyworks Edam Cheese & Crackers Snack Pack
Hard Boiled Egg

Suckies Yoghurt 100g Pouches
Anchor Uno Yoghurt Pouches
Cheese Scone

Date Scone

Sultana Scone

DRINKS
Pam’s Water 750ml
Anchor Blue Milk 300ml bottles

TEACHERS CORNER

Gourmet Smoked Chicken Turkish Roll
Chicken Salad Bow!

French Stick - Champage ham

French Stick - Roast Beef

$1.25
$1.25
$0.90
$1.70
$110
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$160
$1.60

$5.99
$6.49
$5.79
$5.79

Order online.. WWW.ZIUnch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo' family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To et started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call

toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)

8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



